Schooner Fall Classic

September 23-25, 2023 « Norman, Oklahoma

FINAL STATISTICS
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Schooner Fall Classic-Teams

Total

Team To Par R1 R2 R3 Total

Gross
Wake Forest 270 270 271 811

Wake Forest
> Virginia Tech

e 7 280 @ 274 279 833

3 Purdue 3 o84 279 | 274 837
Purdue

4  Houston 2 274 | 286 = 278 838
Houston
Florida State

5  Fordast 1 200 270 281 841
Oklahoma State

6  owahoma St +3 288 275 280 843

7  Tulsa +6 281 283 282 846
Tulsa
North Texas

Tg  honh Tex 7 o84 283 280 847

Tg  Oklahoma 7 o84 278 285 847
Oklahoma

10  lowaState +10 283 283 = 284 850
lowa State

11 Kansas State +16 284 278 204 856
K-State

12 New Mexico +24 290 291 283 864
New Mexico

13 Texas State +27 205 289 = 283 867
Texas State

14 'IT'gl)jas Christian University 128 590 593 285 868

15 [llinois +29 295 202 282 869

Illlinois
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Schooner Fall Classic- Individual

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 R3 Vo]
Gross Gross
67 66 68 201

Morgan Ketchum

Virginia Tech
> Lilly Thomas -8 68 68 66 202

Tulsa
Rachel Kuehn

T3 Wake Forest -7 68 69 66 203
Mimi Rhodes

T3 Wake Forest -7 70 67 66 203

T3 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra 7 63 70 70 203
Wake Forest
Lottie Woad

T3 Florida State 7 o8 o0 %9 209
Maddison Hinson-Tolchard

T7 Oklahoma State ° o8 o4 7z 204
Lois Lau

T7 ToU -6 66 70 68 204

T Moa Svedenskiold -6 67 70 67 204
Houston

T10 V_algntine Delon -5 71 67 67 205
Virginia Tech
Shreya Pal

T10 North Texas -5 68 69 68 205

T12 Ashley Kozlowski 2 72 70 66 208
Purdue
Charlotte Heath

T2 Florida State . 2 o0 70 208

T14 Kan Bunnabodee -1 72 69 68 209
Purdue

T14 Jocelyn Bruch -1 69 70 70 209
Purdue

T14 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn -1 71 65 73 209
lowa State
Ellie Bushnell

T17 Oklahoma State . 3 o8 %9 210

T17 |sabel Sy E 72 68 70 210
lllinois

Ty | LHEE E 66 75 69 210
Houston

T17 Alexa Saldana E 70 68 72 210

Houston
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T17
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25
T25
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T43

T43

Savannah Barber
Oklahoma

Clémence Martin
Oklahoma State

Alenka Navarro
K-State

Keeley Marx
lowa State

Brooke Rivers
Wake Forest

Macy Pate
Wake Forest

Emily Mathews
Virginia Tech
Lauren Lehigh

New Mexico

Natasha Kiel
Purdue

Allyn Stephens

Tulsa

Holly McLean
Oklahoma

Isabelle Schlick
Oklahoma

Alice Hodge
Florida State

Momo Sugiyama
Purdue

Grace Kilcrease
Tulsa

Sofia Barroso Sa
TCU

Carla Bernat
K-State

Hailey Jones
Texas State

Nicole Abelar
Houston

Carla Bourdeaux
Texas State

Ellie Roth
North Texas

Lisa-Marie Pagliano

New Mexico
Hyeoniji Kang
Houston

Reagan Chaney
Oklahoma
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T43
T43
T43
T48
T48
T48
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T58
T58
60
T61
T61
T61
T61
65
66
T67

T67

Gracie Mayo
Oklahoma

Marta Silchenko
Oklahoma State

Myah McDonald

New Mexico

Symone Henriques
Virginia Tech

Anne-Sterre den Dunnen
Wake Forest

Mason Lewis
North Texas

Meagan Winans
TCU

Erica Lee
lllinois

Becca DiNunzio
Virginia Tech

Pimkwan Chookaew
lowa State

Bouquet Subsomboon
North Texas

Tess Blair
lowa State

Katharina Anglett
North Texas

Anna Ritter
lllinois

Haley Vargas
K-State

Fia Lindblom

Texas State

Thitaporn Saithip
Oklahoma State
Sydney Seigel
Tulsa

Matilda Svahn
Texas State

Gabriela McNelly
K-State

Liyana Durisic
lowa State

Bella Bugg
Florida State

Angelica Pfefferkorn
Oklahoma State

Nina Lang
Oklahoma
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T67
T67
T71
T71
73
T74
T74
T74
T77
T77
79
T80
T80
82
83

WD

Katherine Cook
Florida State

Maria Caparrés Levin

New Mexico

Julia Ballester
K-State

Sammie Miller
Oklahoma State

Katherine Lemke
Virginia Tech
Lovisa Gunnar
Tulsa

Elizabeth Beek

lllinois

Kaylah Williams
Florida State

Mattingly Palmer
Texas State

Sophia Sulkar

lllinois

Jasmine Kahler
Purdue

Sofie Dimitrova
TCU

Rebecca Galasso
New Mexico

Kaylee Vesely
Oklahoma

Sheridan Clancy
TCU

Ellen Yates
Houston
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